
 Lady Bear Volleyball Schedule 2024-25 

 

 

Date Opponent  Site Teams Times 

Fri. Aug. 9 Pine Tree (Scrimmage) AWAY JV, Varsity  9:00 AM 

Sat. Aug. 10 Alummni (Scrimmage)  HOME Varsity  TBA 

Tues. Aug. 13 Jefferson HOME Fr, JV, V 4:30 PM 

Aug. 15th - 17th Central Heights Classic 
Tournament 

AWAY Varsity   

Tues. Aug. 20 Jacksonville AWAY Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

Aug. 22-24 Gary Tournament  AWAY  Varsity   

Tues. Aug. 27 Timpson  AWAY JV/Varsity  4:30 PM 

Aug.  29-31 Center Tournament  AWAY JV,Varsity  TBA 

Tues. Sep. 3 Hughes Spring  HOME Fr,JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

Friday, Sep 6  Carlisle  AWAY Varsity  4:30 PM 

Saturday, Sep 7  Gladewater Tournament  TBA JV/F  

Tues. Sept.10 Waskom HOME JV/Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Sept. 13 TATUM HOME Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Sept. 17 TROUP HOME Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Sept. 20 WEST RUSK AWAY Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Sept. 24 ARP HOME Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Sept. 27 SABINE  HOME Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Oct.1 BYE    

*Fri. Oct. 4 WO AWAY Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Oct. 8  TATUM  AWAY Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Oct. 11 TROUP AWAY Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Oct. 15 WEST RUSK HOME Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Oct. 18 ARP AWAY Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Tues. Oct. 22  SABINE AWAY Fr, JV, Varsity  4:30 PM 

*Fri. Oct 25 BYE    

*Tues Oct 29 WO HOME Fr, JV, Varsity 4:30 PM 

High School      JV Coach: Madison Fite     



 Lady Bear Volleyball Schedule 2024-25 

 

Head Volleyball:  Shana Evans-Toney 
Principal: DERRICK FLOYD           
Athletic Director: Jonny Louvier    Superintendent:  Dr. Sedric Clark   

*OCTOBER 15 - SENIOR NIGHT     * by game indicates district games   

 
GMS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE  

 

Date Opponent  Site Teams Times 

THURS 
AUG 22 

SABINE  AWAY 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A. 4:30 PM 

MONDAY  
AUG 26  

QUITMAN AWAY 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A. 4:30 PM 

THURSDAY 
SEPT % 

WHITE OAK  HOME 7/8 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
SEPT 9 

WEST RUSK  HOME 7A/8B, 7B/8A 4:30 PM 

SEPT 14 GLADEWATER TOURNEY GLADEWATER MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

A teams   

MONDAY 
SEPT 16 

TATUM AWAY 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A. 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
SEPT 23 

TROUP HOME 7A/8B, 7B/8A 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
SEPT 30 

WEST RUSK AWAY 7A/8B, 7B/8A 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
OCT 7 

ARP AWAY 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A. 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
OCT 14 

SABINE HOME 7A/8B, 7B/8A 4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
OCT 21 

BYE   4:30 PM 

MONDAY 
OCT 28  

WHITE OAK AWAY 7/8 4:30 PM 

 
 

● 7B and 8B will be played in a 30 minute running clock game.  No Tie Breaker.   

The A team games will be the best 2 out of 3 games to 25, cap at 30.  

 
Coaches: Scott Mann, Whitley Attaway                  Middle School Principal: Becky Lanham 

Head Volleyball:  Shana Evans-Toney                  Athletic Director:  Jonny Louvier 

Superintendent:  Dr. Sedric Clark       


